Crime-l ite 82S
SPARES & ACCESSORIES
foster + freeman
Optional clip-on filters that attach directly to the Crime-lite 82S and reduce the output  to
10nm. Narrowband trimming filters can often enhance the visibilty of evidence by reducing
background fluorescence.
N A R R O W B A N D  T R I M M I N G  F I L T E R S
A range of narrow bandpass camera filters and viewing goggles that isolate a band of

Camera filters: 72mm QCL/191 QCL/192 QCL/195 QCL/197 QCL/208 N/A
Viewing goggles QCL/147 QCL/148 QCL/149 QCL/151 QCL/82S/016 N/A
Product order codes
A N T I - G L A R E
All Foster + Freeman anti-glare products are manufactured from Schott glass with an
additional coating to supress auto-fluorescent emissions from the Schott glass itself.
This ensures maximum optical performance, particularly when using high power light
sources.
Infrared Examination Accessories
5 M P   U V - V I S - I R C A M E R A
Crime-lite 82S Camera QCL/82S/CAM
Attaches to Crime-lite head unit
L A B O R ATO R Y  C A RT
Wheeled cart QCL/245
With mounting plate for laboratory arm
Laptop Mount QCL/247
for use with laboratory cart
UPS QCL/246
Fits in cart and provides 4 hours run time
L A B O R ATO R Y  A R M
Crime-lite 82S Arm QCL/82S/025/IR
With internal USB & power cables
Tablet/ToughPad Mount QCL/241
Clamp QCL/242 or QCL/253 to laboratory arm or
work bench
M I S C E L L A N E O U S
IR Safety Glasses QCL/244
Classified to laser standard EN207
CSI Holding Frame QCL/252
For mobile use of 82S IR with ToughPad
Tablet QCL/242
High specification tablet computer for use in the laboratory
Contact us for latest specifications
ToughPad QCL/253
Ruggedized tablet computer for use at the crime scene
Contact us for latest specifications
1
Evidence under going infrared examination using a Crime-lite IR light source is examined
using an IR sensitive camera attachment.
Live video is sent via a high speed USB 2.0 interface to a connected PC running the
Crime-lite Cam software provided.
Dried blood stains on black fabric viewed first under visible white light (A) and then under IR 800-900nm examination (B)
B
TA B L E T  P C
A
1
Crime Scene Accessories
Crime-lite® Eye
Darkness Adaptation Checker
The Foster+Freeman ‘Crime-lite® Eye’ is a simple
pocket-sized device that helps crime scene
examiners to achieve optimum dark adaptation
when entering a dark environment to search for
evidence using a forensic light source.
Moving from a bright well-lit environment into a
darkened room causes a temporary ‘blindness’ during
a short period of darkness adaptation.
During darkness adaptation, an examiner’s vision suffers
from low acuity and greatly reduced colour sensitivity.
A 2013 study by the UK Centre for Applied Science and
Technology (CAST) demonstrated that examinations
conducted without proper dark adaptation
would result in evidence being missed.
Crime-lite® Eye Darkness Adaptation Checker
Order # QCL/264
A visual guide to when darkness adaptation has been
achieved:
Using the Crime-lite Eye is easy. A numerical LED display
shows the numbers 1-20 to indicate varying degrees of